FROM: Kara L. Irwin-Ferris, AICP, Building, Planning and Engineering Director 

SUBJECT: Building Department Report  
(August 1, 2021 – August 31, 2021)        

DATE: September 8, 2021 

1) ADMINISTRATION: 

a) Researched and completed one hundred and thirty-seven (137) lien searches 

providing permit and code enforcement case information. 
b) Researched and completed thirty (30) records request for permits.  

2) PERMITS/INSPECTIONS: 

PERMITS/INSPECTIONS DURING THIS PERIOD FYTD 
2021 

Applications Created 82 891